Rankings for Scientist

University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Jagiellonian University

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

Mateusz K Holda

In Jagiellonian In Poland

In Europe

World
(1,605,568)

University (822) (14,927) (491,088)
Scores Rankings
Total H 26 #114 #1,401 #105,790
Last 6 year H 23 #70 #751 #73,278
Last 6 year H/total H  0.885
Total i10 59 #96 #1,213 #79,969
Last 6 years i10 56 #55 #535 #49,747
Last 6 years i10 / Total 0.949
i10
Total Citation 1,751 #182 #2,543 #161,154
Last 6 years Citation 1,524 #99 #1,237 #103,134
Last 6 years Citation/  0.870
Total Citation
Medical and Health #25 #167 #16,435
Sciences * (83) * (7064) * (48,481) *
Cardiology * #2 #18 #505
(5) * (52) * (1,302) *

www.adscientificindex.com

#290,714
#210,168

#217,696
#141,733

#458,024
#302,384

#47,409
(186,430) *
#1,140
(3,470) *

Date

1 17.04.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/mateusz-k-hoda/1158371
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